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 Classificació  : OPEN GIAN BTT BARCELONA - LLIÇA D´AMUNT                           

 Data           : 23/05/10
 Distancia      :  24     Kms - Promig     :  21.51   Kms/h.

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  Temps     Diferencia
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------
   1     364 MARTINEZ,Felix       MA-30  FASOL-CATA LANA PERFORACIO  01:06:57          
   2     323 SOLEY,Robert         MA-30  KOGA-SCHWA LBE              01:08:23     1:26 min.
   3     306 FORN,Enric           MA-30  FULL EQUIP  SPORTS          01:09:32     2:35 min.
   4     211 ALVAREZ,GERARD       JUN-1  BICIMARKET                  01:10:27     3:30 min.
   5     347 DACOSTA,Gustavo      MA-30  BICIMARKET                  01:10:32     3:35 min.
   6     226 RIEROLA,SERGI        JUN-2  STARBIKE -  GHOST           01:10:34     3:37 min.
   7     374 PLANAS,Albert        MA-30  8 PER CENT                  01:10:36     3:39 min.
   8     375 VALLS,Carles         MA-30  TOMAS BELL ES-POLY-KLYN     01:11:02     4:05 min.
   9     307 PALLARES,David       MA-30  FULL EQUIP  SPORTS          01:11:33     4:36 min.
  10     206 CARBONES,Bernat      JUN-2  " 2C "                     01:11:35     4:38 min.
  11     398 LUCEÑO,Xavi          MA-30  BIKE TANDE M                01:12:32     5:35 min.
  12     499 PERICAS,Marc         MA-30  BICI EQUIP  CENTELLES       01:12:40     5:43 min.
  13     303 ALVAREZ,Oscar        MA-30  TOMAS BELL ES-POLY-KLYN     01:13:26     6:29 min.
  14     391 REYNES,Marc          MA-30  FASOL-CATA LANA PERFORACIO  01:13:33     6:36 min.
  15     356 FRANCO,Josep         MA-30  BASOLI                     01:13:42     6:45 min.
  16     310 PACIOS,Toni          MA-30  BICISPRINT -TORRAS          01:13:45     6:48 min.
  17     301 PAGES,Joaquim        MA-30  CALDERS BI KE CLUB CICLIST  01:13:58     7:01 min.
  18     362 HIDALGO,Ivan         MA-30  FASOL-CATA LANA PERFORACIO  01:14:28     7:31 min.
  19     322 ZORRILLA,Jose Antoni MA-30  TOT BICI-F RESCUORE         01:14:35     7:38 min.
  20     210 ESPINOSA,MARC        JUN-2  ONE TO ONE                  01:14:59     8:02 min.
  21     390 ROMAN,Jorge          MA-30  BAIX PENED ES- PENYA CICLI  01:15:46     8:49 min.
  22     212 BARNOLAS,GERARD      JUN-2  VOLTREGA- CLUB CICLISTA    01:16:18     9:21 min.
  23     606 ALSINA,Francesc Xav  MA-30  FASOL                      01:18:03    11:06 min.
  24     394 TORRES,Albert        MA-30  CAS-SANS                   01:18:07    11:10 min.
  25     202 ROMANOS,DAVID        JUN-2  AMBISIST                   01:18:09    11:12 min.
  26     204 TORRENTS,FRANCESC    JUN-1  BICISPORT-  CLUB ESPORTIU   01:18:16    11:19 min.
  27     209 PUIG,Teo             JUN-1  BIKEBOI-SW CHALBE-ROCFORT   01:18:18    11:21 min.
  28     353 GAVILAN,Alberto      MA-30  ACTION COL LSEROLA          01:18:27    11:30 min.
  29     497 AGUILAR,Enric        MA-30  BIKE TOLRA /ARMCONS/OUTLET  01:18:30    11:33 min.
  30     379 MARTINEZ,Manel       MA-30  RAVET BIKE                  01:18:32    11:35 min.
  31     224 RODRIGUEZ,Daniel     JUN-2  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  01:18:34    11:37 min.
  32     205 MARTI,Adrià          JUN-2  AMBISIST                   01:19:22    12:25 min.
  33     300 HORCAJADA,José ANTON MA-30  MEDINA COM PETICION         01:19:34    12:37 min.
  34     384 CAÑADA,Javier        MA-30  BICISPORT JUANITO          01:19:37    12:40 min.
  35     268 PACIOS,Mª Mercè      F-ELI  KOGA-SCHWA LBE              01:19:49    12:52 min.
  36     387 ANDUJAR,CARLOS       MA-30  BICICLETES  SEGU            01:20:20    13:23 min.
  37     399 PORTELA,Sergio Anton MA-30  CICLES MOR ENITO            01:20:49    13:52 min.
  38     215 LOPEZ,Carlos         JUN-1  CICLES LA SALUT SPEZIALIC  01:20:58    14:01 min.
  39     314 VALERIO,MIGUEL ANGEL MA-30  FULL EQUIP  SPORTS          01:22:21    15:24 min.
  40     309 MALLEN,José Antonio  MA-30  FULL EQUIP  SPORTS          01:22:23    15:26 min.
  41     326 GOMEZ,Juan Manuel    MA-30  CICLES MOR ENITO            01:22:36    15:39 min.
  42     213 VILA,Albert          JUN-2  VOLTREGA- CLUB CICLISTA    01:22:53    15:56 min.
  43     200 HIDALGO,Carlos       JUN-2  BIKE TOLRA /ARMCONS/OUTLET  01:22:54    15:57 min.
  44     367 RODRIGUEZ,JAIME      MA-30  FASOL-CATA LANA PERFORACIO  01:22:56    15:59 min.
  45     313 LAPEÑA,Vicente       MA-30  FULL EQUIP  SPORTS          01:23:20    16:23 min.
  46     383 MACIAS,Angel         MA-30  OS GALEGOS                  01:23:51    16:54 min.
  47     222 LOPEZ,ISMAEL         JUN-1  MEDINA COM PETICION         01:23:59    17:02 min.
  48     342 SOTO,JOSE VICENTE    MA-30  BIKE AMB B ICI-REST.EL BON  01:24:47    17:50 min.
  49     264 ESPINOSA,Nuria       F-ELI  BIKEBOI-SW CHALBE-ROCFORT   01:26:03    19:06 min.
  50     378 CHECA,Miguel         MA-30  ELTEMPLODE LBIKER/SUTEIN    01:27:47    20:50 min.
  51     203 TOLRA,Joan Albert    JUN-2  BICISPORT-  CLUB ESPORTIU   01:28:53    21:56 min.
  52     338 GRUAS,SERGIO         MA-30  MEDINA COM PETICION         01:28:56    21:59 min.
  53     377 MARTINEZ,Sergi       MA-30  VALBUENA                   01:29:18    22:21 min.
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  54     373 MORENO,Angel         MA-30  BICISPRINT -TORRAS          01:31:27    24:30 min.
  55     363 ALVAREZ,FELIPE       MA-30  FASOL-CATA LANA PERFORACIO  01:31:45    24:48 min.
  56     219 SANCHEZ,Ricard       JUN-2  AYALA                      01:31:47    24:50 min.
  57     498 GONZALEZ,José Manuel MA-30  SANT JOAN DESPI-CLUB CICL  01:34:11    27:14 min.
  58     262 SOMS,Clara           F-ELI  CICLES LA SALUT SPEZIALIC  01:34:14    27:17 min.
  59     389 BALAGUE,JOSE CARLOS  MA-30  CICLES LA SALUT SPEZIALIC  01:34:23    27:26 min.
  60     269 LOPEZ,ADRIAN         JUN-1  BICISPRINT -TORRAS          01:37:25    30:28 min.
  61     218 LLUCIA,Marcel        JUN-2  AYALA                      01:40:00    33:03 min.
  62     265 MEJIAS,Arantxa       F-ELI  MALALTS DE  BICI            01:41:24    34:27 min.
  63     346 GARCIA,Miguel Angel  MA-30  BICISPRINT -TORRAS          01:41:44    34:47 min.
  64     382 RAMOS,Marc           MA-30  ESPORTS FL ORENCIO          01:41:52    34:55 min.
  65     267 BACHS,EVA            F-ELI  BASOLI                     01:45:09    38:12 min.
  66     337 TRILLES,ALEX         MA-30  MEDINA COM PETICION         01:47:54    40:57 min.
  67     598 LOPEZ,Alberto        MA-30  CCM-BICIMA RKET.COM         01:38:10    1 Vts 
  68     221 MORTE,EDGAR          JUN-1  AYALA                      02:02:10    1 Vts 
  69     366 CABELLO,Carlos José  MA-30  FASOL-CATA LANA PERFORACIO  02:08:34    1 Vts 

 Classificació de : MASTERS 30
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1     364 MARTINEZ,Felix       MA-30  FASOL-CATA LANA PERFORACIO  01:06:57          
   2     323 SOLEY,Robert         MA-30  KOGA-SCHWA LBE              01:08:23     1:26 min.
   3     306 FORN,Enric           MA-30  FULL EQUIP  SPORTS          01:09:32     2:35 min.
   4     347 DACOSTA,Gustavo      MA-30  BICIMARKET                  01:10:32     3:35 min.
   5     374 PLANAS,Albert        MA-30  8 PER CENT                  01:10:36     3:39 min.
   6     375 VALLS,Carles         MA-30  TOMAS BELL ES-POLY-KLYN     01:11:02     4:05 min.
   7     307 PALLARES,David       MA-30  FULL EQUIP  SPORTS          01:11:33     4:36 min.
   8     398 LUCEÑO,Xavi          MA-30  BIKE TANDE M                01:12:32     5:35 min.
   9     499 PERICAS,Marc         MA-30  BICI EQUIP  CENTELLES       01:12:40     5:43 min.
  10     303 ALVAREZ,Oscar        MA-30  TOMAS BELL ES-POLY-KLYN     01:13:26     6:29 min.
  11     391 REYNES,Marc          MA-30  FASOL-CATA LANA PERFORACIO  01:13:33     6:36 min.
  12     356 FRANCO,Josep         MA-30  BASOLI                     01:13:42     6:45 min.
  13     310 PACIOS,Toni          MA-30  BICISPRINT -TORRAS          01:13:45     6:48 min.
  14     301 PAGES,Joaquim        MA-30  CALDERS BI KE CLUB CICLIST  01:13:58     7:01 min.
  15     362 HIDALGO,Ivan         MA-30  FASOL-CATA LANA PERFORACIO  01:14:28     7:31 min.
  16     322 ZORRILLA,Jose Antoni MA-30  TOT BICI-F RESCUORE         01:14:35     7:38 min.
  17     390 ROMAN,Jorge          MA-30  BAIX PENED ES- PENYA CICLI  01:15:46     8:49 min.
  18     606 ALSINA,Francesc Xav  MA-30  FASOL                      01:18:03    11:06 min.
  19     394 TORRES,Albert        MA-30  CAS-SANS                   01:18:07    11:10 min.
  20     353 GAVILAN,Alberto      MA-30  ACTION COL LSEROLA          01:18:27    11:30 min.
  21     497 AGUILAR,Enric        MA-30  BIKE TOLRA /ARMCONS/OUTLET  01:18:30    11:33 min.
  22     379 MARTINEZ,Manel       MA-30  RAVET BIKE                  01:18:32    11:35 min.
  23     300 HORCAJADA,José ANTON MA-30  MEDINA COM PETICION         01:19:34    12:37 min.
  24     384 CAÑADA,Javier        MA-30  BICISPORT JUANITO          01:19:37    12:40 min.
  25     387 ANDUJAR,CARLOS       MA-30  BICICLETES  SEGU            01:20:20    13:23 min.
  26     399 PORTELA,Sergio Anton MA-30  CICLES MOR ENITO            01:20:49    13:52 min.
  27     314 VALERIO,MIGUEL ANGEL MA-30  FULL EQUIP  SPORTS          01:22:21    15:24 min.
  28     309 MALLEN,José Antonio  MA-30  FULL EQUIP  SPORTS          01:22:23    15:26 min.
  29     326 GOMEZ,Juan Manuel    MA-30  CICLES MOR ENITO            01:22:36    15:39 min.
  30     367 RODRIGUEZ,JAIME      MA-30  FASOL-CATA LANA PERFORACIO  01:22:56    15:59 min.
  31     313 LAPEÑA,Vicente       MA-30  FULL EQUIP  SPORTS          01:23:20    16:23 min.
  32     383 MACIAS,Angel         MA-30  OS GALEGOS                  01:23:51    16:54 min.
  33     342 SOTO,JOSE VICENTE    MA-30  BIKE AMB B ICI-REST.EL BON  01:24:47    17:50 min.
  34     378 CHECA,Miguel         MA-30  ELTEMPLODE LBIKER/SUTEIN    01:27:47    20:50 min.
  35     338 GRUAS,SERGIO         MA-30  MEDINA COM PETICION         01:28:56    21:59 min.
  36     377 MARTINEZ,Sergi       MA-30  VALBUENA                   01:29:18    22:21 min.
  37     373 MORENO,Angel         MA-30  BICISPRINT -TORRAS          01:31:27    24:30 min.
  38     363 ALVAREZ,FELIPE       MA-30  FASOL-CATA LANA PERFORACIO  01:31:45    24:48 min.
  39     498 GONZALEZ,José Manuel MA-30  SANT JOAN DESPI-CLUB CICL  01:34:11    27:14 min.
  40     389 BALAGUE,JOSE CARLOS  MA-30  CICLES LA SALUT SPEZIALIC  01:34:23    27:26 min.
  41     346 GARCIA,Miguel Angel  MA-30  BICISPRINT -TORRAS          01:41:44    34:47 min.
  42     382 RAMOS,Marc           MA-30  ESPORTS FL ORENCIO          01:41:52    34:55 min.
  43     337 TRILLES,ALEX         MA-30  MEDINA COM PETICION         01:47:54    40:57 min.
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  44     598 LOPEZ,Alberto        MA-30  CCM-BICIMA RKET.COM         01:38:10    1 Vts 
  45     366 CABELLO,Carlos José  MA-30  FASOL-CATA LANA PERFORACIO  02:08:34    1 Vts 

 Classificació de : FEMINAS ELITES
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1     268 PACIOS,Mª Mercè      F-ELI  KOGA-SCHWA LBE              01:19:49          min.
   2     264 ESPINOSA,Nuria       F-ELI  BIKEBOI-SW CHALBE-ROCFORT   01:26:03     6:14 min.
   3     262 SOMS,Clara           F-ELI  CICLES LA SALUT SPEZIALIC  01:34:14    14:25 min.
   4     265 MEJIAS,Arantxa       F-ELI  MALALTS DE  BICI            01:41:24    21:35 min.
   5     267 BACHS,EVA            F-ELI  BASOLI                     01:45:09    25:20 min.

 Classificació de : JUNIORS
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1     211 ALVAREZ,GERARD       JUN-1  BICIMARKET                  01:10:27          min.
   2     226 RIEROLA,SERGI        JUN-2  STARBIKE -  GHOST           01:10:34        7 seg.
   3     206 CARBONES,Bernat      JUN-2  " 2C "                     01:11:35     1:08 min.
   4     210 ESPINOSA,MARC        JUN-2  ONE TO ONE                  01:14:59     4:32 min.
   5     212 BARNOLAS,GERARD      JUN-2  VOLTREGA- CLUB CICLISTA    01:16:18     5:51 min.
   6     202 ROMANOS,DAVID        JUN-2  AMBISIST                   01:18:09     7:42 min.
   7     204 TORRENTS,FRANCESC    JUN-1  BICISPORT-  CLUB ESPORTIU   01:18:16     7:49 min.
   8     209 PUIG,Teo             JUN-1  BIKEBOI-SW CHALBE-ROCFORT   01:18:18     7:51 min.
   9     224 RODRIGUEZ,Daniel     JUN-2  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  01:18:34     8:07 min.
  10     205 MARTI,Adrià          JUN-2  AMBISIST                   01:19:22     8:55 min.
  11     215 LOPEZ,Carlos         JUN-1  CICLES LA SALUT SPEZIALIC  01:20:58    10:31 min.
  12     213 VILA,Albert          JUN-2  VOLTREGA- CLUB CICLISTA    01:22:53    12:26 min.
  13     200 HIDALGO,Carlos       JUN-2  BIKE TOLRA /ARMCONS/OUTLET  01:22:54    12:27 min.
  14     222 LOPEZ,ISMAEL         JUN-1  MEDINA COM PETICION         01:23:59    13:32 min.
  15     203 TOLRA,Joan Albert    JUN-2  BICISPORT-  CLUB ESPORTIU   01:28:53    18:26 min.
  16     219 SANCHEZ,Ricard       JUN-2  AYALA                      01:31:47    21:20 min.
  17     269 LOPEZ,ADRIAN         JUN-1  BICISPRINT -TORRAS          01:37:25    26:58 min.
  18     218 LLUCIA,Marcel        JUN-2  AYALA                      01:40:00    29:33 min.
  19     221 MORTE,EDGAR          JUN-1  AYALA                      02:02:10    1 Vts 


